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StNr Name

uU11
92 DAUBER Kimi Tjark
93 SIEBERT Christoph
u13
84 MUTHIG Noah
83 SIEBERT Jadon David
82 GEBHARDT Daniel
87 KUMMEL Max
85 SCHULZ Tanith
81 KOLHEY Jonathan
86 FERENCAK Robert
u15
54 KAILING Moritz
u17
44 JAKOB Jonas
41 Florian KUHLMANN
46 ADLER Luca
43 RIES Niklas
45 TILLACK Jannis
42 KRAMMIG Louis
47 WIEGAND Florian
48 BREMM Ben
U17w
58 SCHMIDT Janika
u19
38 VOLKER Ben
37 ZIMMER Niclas
36 VERSTAPPEN Paul
39 JACKEL Bastian
Frauen
31 KOCKERLING Ronja
33 WERNER Sabine
32 WEG Paula
Sen Il
13 JACOB Rainer
11 GOERS Axel
12 HANIKA Thomas
Senl il
22 HOCKAUF Thomas
23 BEILBORN Michael
21 TURSCHNER Markus
u23
10 BRUCK Victor
Elite
1 PLATT Christopher
5 LAUTENSCHLAGER Marco
6 HAPPEL Pierre
3 ZURCHER Armin
4 WERNER Christian
2 HENRICH Gerrit
Hobby
68 BEYER Sebastian
69 BERNHARDT MARCEL

Ergebnisse BZM Cross 2016
Radsportbezirk Lahn

Verein

Waldlauf 1 Runde
MSC Salzbddetal

RSG Frankfurt
Waldlauf 2 Runden
RSG Frankfurt

RSG Frankfurt

RSG Frankfurt

AMC Rodheim-Bieber e.V.
RSG Frankfurt

RSG Frankfurt

RSG Frankfurt

3 Runden

TV Bad Orb

4 Runden

RSG Frankfurt

RSG Buchenau

RFC Rossbach

RSG Frankfurt

Zweirad Kassel

RSG Frankfurt

RV Gielen-Kleinlinden
RSG Frankfurt

20 min

RSG Buchenau

7 Runden

Zweirad Kassel

RSG GielRen und Wieseck
RSG Buchenau

RSG Buchenau

5 Runden

RSG Buchenau

RSG Buchenau

RSG Buchenau

6 Runden

Zweirad Kassel

RSG GieRen und Wieseck
RSG Gielten und Wieseck
7 Runden

RSG GieRen und Wieseck
RSG Buchenau

RSG GielRen und Wieseck
9 Runden

RSG GielRen und Wieseck
9 Runden

AMC Rodheim-Bieber e.V.
MSC Salzbodetal

MSC Salzbodetal

RSG Buchenau

MSC Salzbddetal

RSG GielRen und Wieseck
6 Runden

ILTIS Racing Team

TEAM RHS
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. Elite
2. Elite

Zeit

06:43
08:17

13:33
16:04
16:17
16:50
17:57

22:20

25:00
26:20
26:37
27:43
28:29
30:55
33:41

43:28
44:24
44:24
44:42

45:28
44:28
42:17

45:18
47:47

40:59
45:13

48:34

48:13
49:52
49:56
50:27
53:51

37:09
37:17

Diff

01:34

02:31
02:44
03:17
04:24

01:20
01:37
02:43
03:29
05:55
08:41

00:56
00:56
-1 Runde

-1 Runde
- 2 Runden

-1 Runde

04:14

01:39

01:43

02:14 - 1 Runde
- 1 Runde

00:08
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70 CHAMBRE Michael

73 BRUCK Marcel

65 ADLER Roy

74 POLSTER Christoph
67 TROFIMOW Alexander
63 BALSER Benjamin

72 GROTE Claudia

75 KAISER JANNIS

61 SCHMELZ Marco

62 HESS Armin

64 WALLY Jirgen

66 KOCH Christian

71 JUNGST-DAUBER Birgit

Ergebnisse BZM Cross 2016
Radsportbezirk Lahn

TSV Eifa
Delta-Bike

Dynamo Bortshausen
Team Leitrim
RSG Giellen und Wieseck

RSC Bimbach
Brucker Coaching

Scuderia Stdstadt
MSC Salzbddetal
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. Sen
. Elite

Sen
Sen
Sen

. Elite
. Frauen
. Elite

37:52
37:57
38:17
39:26
40:13
41:47
42:17
39:29

00:43
00:48
01:08
02:17
03:04
04:38
05:08
02:20 - 1 Runde



